Product: CABLE MAN VERT LACING E-SERIES
EDAV5xx0-Series
Product Description
Vertical Lacing Panel For E-Series END, ESN and ESH.
Technical Specifications
Application
Suitable Applications: Panel for cable management and easy PDU & Slack-Storage-Spools mounting. Suitable for END, ESN and ESH cabinets. (For END, 600mm wide cabinets, a lacing panel with a
minimum of 5U shorter length than the cabinet size, should be used)
Environmental Space: Indoor
Construction and Dimensions
Width: 85 mm
Environmental and Overall Characteristics
Material: Steel
Color: Metallic
Standards
EU Directive 2011/65/EU
(RoHS 2): Yes
MII Order #39 (China RoHS): EUP 50
Related Part Numbers
Included Parts: The package comes with screws for installation
Packaging: Individually packed.
Variants
Part # Height Min. cabinet size ESN / ESH / END 800 wide Min. cabinet size END 600 wide
EDAV5320 1225 mm 32U 37U
EDAV5370 1450 mm 37U 42U
EDAV5420 1695 mm 42U 47U
EDAV5450 1805 mm 45U N/A
EDAV5470 1895 mm 47U N/A
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.119 Revision Date: 10-11-2024
© 2025 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.
Although Belden makes every reasonable effort to ensure their accuracy at the time of this publication, information and specifications described here in are subject to error or omission and to change without